
Benefits for Members

• Complimentary Wine Club
Parties & Events

• 20% o! Cultivar Wine & Food

• 4, 6 or 12 bottles shipped 4
times a year

• Starting at $175 for 4 bottles

Cultivar Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley
Cultivar Pinot Noir Santa Lucia Highlands
Cultivar Cabernet Franc Oak Knoll, Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Yountville

c u r r e n t  c u l t i va r  w i n e  c l u b  w i n e s

Caspar Estate Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Franc Napa Valley

Cultivar Brut Rosé Santa Lucia Highlands 
Bligny Champagne France
Caraccioli Blanc de Blancs Santa Lucia Highlands
Rib0 Pinot Blanc Nonalcoholic Sparkling

c a s p a r  e s t a t e  w i n e s
We organically grow, produce, and bottle these wines!

b u b b l y

r e d
Fritz Winery Zinfandel Dry Creek
Les Vins Julien Côtes du Rhône France
Altanza Rioja Crianza Spain
Chateau d’Angles Rhone Blend France
Caraccioli Syrah-Gamay Santa Lucia Highlands

2022 
2020
2023

NV
NV
NV
NV

2023
2021
2019
2021
2024

18/72
26/68
24/175

18/64
22/86
20/72
13/42

17/68
18/85
16/62
14/55
16/56

Cultivar Rosé California
Cultivar Chardonnay Alexander Valley
Cultivar Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast
Cultivar Syrah Santa Lucia Highlands 
Cultivar Merlot Atlas Peak
Cultivar Bordeaux Blend Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Leaky Lake, Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon North Coast 
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley

c u l t i va r  w i n e s
We cra! these wines!

2024
2023
2024  
2023
2023
2020
2021
2023
2022

16/56
16/56
16/64
16/64
18/82
18/82

26/104
17/60
20/84

glass/bottle

2024
2023
2023
2023

16/56
16/64
18/82
22/95

Fritz Winery Sauvignon Blanc Russian River Valley
Les Vins Julien Viognier Alder Springs
Fritz Winery Chardonnay Russian River Valley
Les Vins Julien Chardonnay Napa Valley

w h i t e
2023
2021
2023
2022

59
16/64
17/69
18/82

w i n e  l i s t

glass/bottle

glass/bottle

Cultivar Wine curates small-lot, 
terroir-driven wines "om premier 

California vineyards. Cra#ed by 
acclaimed Fayard Winemaking, our 

award-winning wines emphasize 
balance, elegance, and a deep sense of 
place— to pair alongside our seasonal, 

farm-to-table cuisine.

glass/bottle

glass/bottle

Cultivar Port Alexander Valley 
Beaumes de la Blance Suternes France

2014
2021

16/64
14

glass/bottled e s s e r t  w i n e s

l i b r a r y  w i n e s
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Caspar Estate Cabernet Franc Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Leaky Lake
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon St. Helena
Cultivar Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville

2008
2016
2014
2015
2017
2018
2018

325
255
235
185
110
165
195

bottle

j o i n  o u r
c u l t i va r

w i n e  c l u b

Join the fun!

2 oz pours of 3 wines

Wine Club Flight
Sparkling Flight 

White Wine Flight
Red Wine Flight

w i n e  f l i g h t s

a b o u t  o u r
w i n e s

Cultivar Wines

Mindful winemaking for modern 
living. Lower in alcohol, pure in

character, made for balance,
and cra#ed in harmony with nature.

Les Vins Julien

Organically farmed in the Napa Valley, 
Caspar Estate wines reflect hands-on 
stewardship and a deep respect for the 

land. Each bottle reflects our
commitment to thoughtful farming, 
minimal intervention, and timeless 

winemaking, allowing the character of 
site-specific terroir to show through. 

Cra#ed by acclaimed winemaker Julien 
Fayard of Fayard Winemaking and 
produced in limited single-barrel 

quantities, Caspar wines are
elegant — defined by a harmonious 

balance of power and finesse.

Caspar Estate

Ask your server for more information.

Cultivar and Caspar Estate wines
are available for sale.




